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	TEAM
	NAME
	PHONE
	EMAIL

	Chatham-Kent Black
	Gregg Martin
	519-784-0514
	Gregg.martin@lkdsb.com

	Lakeshore Black
	Carson Clarke Bartolo
	519-996-0811
	coach.carsoncb@gmail.com

	Lakeshore Silver
	Carson Clarke Bartolo
	519-996-0811
	coach.carsoncb@gmail.com

	SPFHA 1 Gold
	Candice Chevalier
	519-903-1192
	Candicechevalier11@gmail.com

	SPFHA 2 Blue
	Ryan Lockwood
	519-984-9462
	c-clarke20@hotmail.com

	South County White
	Sav Asta
	519-919-4869
	sasta@bell.net

	South County Yellow
	Ben Babensee
	519-504-6778
	Benbabensee@gmail.com
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	TEAM
	NAME
	PHONE
	EMAIL

	Chatham-Kent Black
	Bailey Salmon Moskal
	519-784-5515
	Bsalmonmoskal@gmail.com

	Essex Grey
	Rob Shepley
	226-787-8672
	Shepleyrob@gmail.com

	Essex Orange
	Nick Fournier
	519-560-1814
	Marynickfournier@gmail.com

	Lakeshore Blue
	Dave Bracken
	519-796-6117
	davebracken@yahoo.com

	Lakeshore Sky Blue
	Ashlyn Dewar
	519-984-5715
		ashlyndewar15@gmail.com

	Lakeshore White
	Shane Kovac
	519-566-0077
	Skovac1985@gmail.com

	South County Blue
	Rob Dueckman
	519-971-1223
	Robdueckman@gmail.com

	South County Yellow
	Mike Lacroix
	519-996-3414
	Topshelf88@hotmail.com

	SPFHA 1 Orange
	Mark Cyrenne
	226-346-4209
	Mcyrenne@gmail.com

	SPFHA 2 Blue
	Ryan Taiariol
	519-818-5085
	ryan@selectivegc.com

	SPFHA 3 Yellow
	Mike Fink
	519-817-8310
	mikefink73@gmail.com

	SPFHA 4 Black
	Keith Degroot
	519-796-5739
	Keithdegroot@gmail.com
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	TEAM
	NAME
	PHONE
	EMAIL

	Essex Orange
	Matt Hennin
	519-817-0798
	matt.hennin@gmail.com

	Lakeshore Blue
	Scott Cressman
	519-982-7730
	Scressman73@gmail.com

	Lakeshore White
	Carson Clarke Bartolo
	519-996-0811
	coach.carsoncb@gmail.com

	South County Blue
	Travis Middleton
	519-996-8728
	Travis.middleton@hotmail.com

	South County Yellow
	Dave Sternbauer
	248-312-8950
	davidsternbauer@hotmail.com

	SPFHA 1 Blue
	Cory Myers
	226-724-8557
	Coryameyers@eaton.com

	SPFHA 2 Yellow
	Samantha Hope-Duignam
	647-654-7269
	Samanthalhope@gmail.com

	SPFHA 3 Orange
	Justin Lapointe
	519-965-3708
	volvo1982@hotmail.com
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	TEAM
	NAME
	PHONE
	EMAIL

	Chatham Kent Black
	Tom Wiebenga
	519-784-4634
	T_wiebenga@hotmail.com

	Essex Orange
	Craig Weglarz
	226-347-6344
	wegs1@hotmail.com

	Lakeshore Black
	Damien Hunter
	519-796-9688
	Damien_hunter@hotmail.com

	Lakeshore Blue
	Rick Swirgon
	519-566-3492
	Rswirgon@gmail.com

	Lakeshore White
	Joe Plante
	226- 280-2043
	jmplante99@gmail.com

	South County Blue
	Melanie Lindsey
	519-996-2113
	Melanielindsey21@hotmail.com

	South County Yellow
	Sav Asta
	519-919-4869
	sasta@bell.net

	SPFHA 1 Blue
	Dustin Schuchard
	519-965-7056
	d.christopher@outlook.com

	SPFHA 2 Orange
	Kevin Wright
	519-890-8227
	kevin.wright@vista.com

	SPFHA 3 Yellow
	Steve St. Louis
	226-348-7984
	Vptravel.spfha@gmail.com
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	TEAM
	NAME
	PHONE
	EMAIL

	Essex Black
	Dave Dent
	226-757-4161
	Dave.dent@valiantmachine.com

	Essex White
	Todd Wilbee
	519-984-5291
	toddwilbee@gmail.com

	Lakeshore Blue
	Sera Tremblay
	519-562-6669
	Trembl31@uwindsor.ca

	Lakeshore White
	Keith Andreoff
	519-564-7832
	keithandreoff7@hotmail.com

	Lakeshore Black
	Jason St. Pierre
	519-380-5079
	Jasonstpierre16@gmail.com

	South County Blue
	Corey Gemus
	519-796-9491
	Coreylgemus@gmail.gom

	South County Grey
	Bubba Shaw
	519-919-4170
	Bubbashaw17@gmail.com

	South County Yellow
	Dan Gorham
	519-981-2490
	danielsgorham@yahoo.ca

	Southpoint Red
	Steve Coates
	519-329-2779
	Scmobiletraining@gmail.com

	SPFHA 1 Black
	Glen Powney
	519-791-4675
	glen@facca.com

	SPFHA 2 Blue
	Terry Mason
	519-965-3715
	trmason413@gmail.com

	SPFHA 3 Gold
	Jim Stamatiadis
	519-984-7898
	Jimstamatiadis@gmail.com

	SPFHA 4 Orange
	Ken Cookson
	519-792-0091
	kcookson9@hotmail.com

	SPFHA 5 Sky Blue
	Chris Lackner
	519-817-1237
	c_lacks@icloud.com

	



		



